

20th Pennsylvania
Drilling and Blasting



The Penn Stater Hotel and Conference Center State College, Pennsylvania

**REGISTRATION IS OPEN FOR PARTICIPANTS AND SPONSORS/EXHIBITORS!** 

blasting.outreach.psu.edu

an outreach program of Penn State's College of Earth and Mineral Sciences, Department of Energy and Mineral Engineering; the Eastern Pennsylvania and Mid-Atlantic chapters of the International Society of Explosives Engineers; and the Pennsylvania Department of Environmental Protection

## 20th Pennsylvania Drilling and Blasting Conference

The Pennsylvania Drilling and Blasting Conference is for underground and surface blasters, engineers, suppliers, and other professionals associated with drilling, blasting, and explosives. **This conference** is approved for up to 10 hours of classroom instruction and meets Pennsylvania continuing education requirements for blaster's license renewal. (If you are seeking renewal credits outside of Pennsylvania, please check on the specific requirements for your state.)



## **Registration Fees**

\$195 Participant – Early Registration (by October 6)

\$245 Participant – Registration (after October 6)

\$195 Participant – PA State Government Employee

\$495 Exhibitor Booth Registration (includes one exhibitor)

## **Book your lodging at The Penn Stater** (conference venue)

Rate: \$125, Group code: PABL23A

If reserving online, select Book with Group tab and enter group code

Phone: 800-233-7505 or 814-863-5000

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT:

## blasting.outreach.psu.edu

providing employment opportunities to an status. U.Ed.OUT 24-CI-1290856dm

Conferences and Institutes

State College, PA 16803

The Pennsylvania State University

100 Innovation Boulevard, Suite 301

NON-PROFIT ORG.
U.S. POSTAGE
PAID
STATE COLLEGE PA
PERMIT NO.1